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Pellet boiler Sofia B
Heating appliances working on wood pellets for
residential premises (EN 14785:2006)

Kontrol 94 Ltd - NB 1879
NB 1879-K-19-2021 - 10.11.2021

800

135 0.0108
19.6
3.53
123.84

105.5

22.18 kW

18.61 kW
92.81 %
96.23 %

Georgi Velichkov 2012 Ltd
43, Georgi Urumov str.
2850 Petrich, Bulgaria

Energy Economy Ltd - 10 Krusha str., 2850 Petrich, BG

M. Marinov - Manager

Petrich 10.11.2021

CO
Dust
OGC
NOx

Pellet boiler with water back boiler, with continuous
work mode, designed to work with the door closed for
heating of domestic premises.

EN 14785:2006, 
CEN/TS 15883:2009

300 300

2.0 bar

3.57 kW


